Thorn Contractor Range
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
We offer products with outstanding quality, easy installation
and competitive prices. All of this is provided to you in close
cooperation with your local wholesaler.
Save time. Save money. Save energy.
With our comprehensive portfolio you can realise smaller
and larger projects in a fast, cost-effective and energy-

Suitable for mobile and tablet.
CONTACT DETAILS
Ordering Guide Sample Layouts
Product Dimensions
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
Cetus Mini
Downlight
Replaces 1x35W &
1x50W Halogen
Up to 90%
Energy saving
Ø67
100
Ø87
Ø77
Ø75
Ø100
111
Ø87
16˚
Description Weight (kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
Fire rated dimmable fixed downlight IP65
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 IP65 WH 0.5 96272518 CMP550W4K
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 IP65 WH 0.5 96272519 CMP550W3K
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 IP65 CHR 0.5 96272522 CMP550C4K
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 IP65 CHR 0.5 96272523 CMP550C3K
Fire rated dimmable fixed downlight IP20
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 IP20 WH 0.5 96272526 CMF550W4K
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 IP20 WH 0.5 96272527 CMF550W3K
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 IP20 CHR 0.5 96272528 CMF550C4K
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 IP20 CHR 0.5 96272529 CMF550C3K
Fire rated dimmable adjustable downlight IP20
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 AJ IP20 WH 0.6 96272520 CMA550W4K
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 AJ IP20 WH 0.6 96272521 CMA550W3K
CETUS MINI FH LED550-840 AJ IP20 CHR 0.6 96272524 CMA550C4K
CETUS MINI FH LED550-830 AJ IP20 CHR 0.6 96272525 CMA550C3K
Mounting height 2.8m
Work plane Floor
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS MINI LED
550-840 IP20 CHR
Lamp LED
Lumens 550lm
Lux 100lx
Mounting height 3.0m
Work plane 0.75m
Maintenance factor 0.80
Reflectances
Ceiling: 70%
Wall: 50%
Floor: 20%
Luminaire CETUS MINI LED
550-840 IP20 CHR
Lamp LED
Lumens 550lm
Lux 200lx
21m
2m
10m
6m
Reception Area - 10m x 6m x 3m - 30 luminaires
Corridor - 21m x 2m x 2.8m - 12 luminaires
FH Fire hood
AJ Adjustable
WH White
CHR Chrome
Fire rated fixed Fire rated adjustable
telephone: UK: 0844 855 4810
  IRE: +353 (0) 1 4922877